
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                    762                       60494

 105 CHINA                                        -                       61268

 106 TAIWAN                                    5084                       22976

 108 HG KONG                                    428                        3171

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                       11504

 111 THAILND                                   2386                       14882

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        5876

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        2006

 116 BRUNEI                                       -                        4860

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         777

 123 INDIA                                      287                        9219

 127 BANGLA                                     760                        2486

 133 IRAN                                         -                       64149

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                       10946

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                       15608

 205 U KING                                     402                        3181

 207 NETHLDS                                  15415                       91217

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         375

 213 GERMANY                                    998                        9823

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        1139

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        4477

 220 ITALY                                        -                        6426

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        2844

 302 CANADA                                     437                        7331

 304 USA                                        679                       16404

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        4696

 406 ECUADOR                                      -                        1033

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         211

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                         332

 601 AUSTRAL                                    304                        1785

 606 NEWZELD                                   2070                       21441

                                                                

203                                                             

 304 USA            MT             -              -            4            551

                                                                

205                                                             

 304 USA            MT             0            679            0           2440

                                                                

20501                                                           

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0            603

                                                                

213                                                             

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            428            0           1178

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0           5876

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            250

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0            207

                                                                

217                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                    762                       60494

 105 CHINA                                        -                       61268

 106 TAIWAN                                    5084                       22976

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        1993

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                       11504

 111 THAILND                                   2386                       14882

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        2006

 116 BRUNEI                                       -                        4860

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         527

 123 INDIA                                      287                        9219

 127 BANGLA                                     760                        2486

 133 IRAN                                         -                       64149

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                       10946

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                       15608

 205 U KING                                     402                        3181

 207 NETHLDS                                  15415                       91217

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         375

 213 GERMANY                                    998                        9823

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        1139

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        4477

 220 ITALY                                        -                        6426

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        2844

 302 CANADA                                     437                        7331

 304 USA                                          -                       13413

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        4696



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

217                                                             

 406 ECUADOR                                      -                        1033

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         211

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                         332

 601 AUSTRAL                                    304                        1578

 606 NEWZELD                                   2070                       21441

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


